Fiscal

Year

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

Current

Billings

848,244

1,120,572

987,789

5,445,242

629,850

553,981

1,576,792

1,134,199

2,163,423

1,964,520

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT COLLECTIONS
LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Assessments

Collected

951,005

955,194

1,210,484

5,462,063

621,034

539,361

1,631,321

1,140,421

2,092,454

1,972,941

-1-

Ratio of
Collections

to Current

__Billings
112%
85%
123%
100%
99%
97%
103%
101%
97%

100%
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Total
Qutstanding

Assessments

10,654,142

7,117,236

3,897,998

12,241,777

13,795,303

8,989,054

6,922,232

11,510,206

21,112,618

30,376,473



