CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT COLLECTIONS LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Fiscal Year	Current Billings	Assessments Collected	Ratio of Collections to Current Billings	Total Outstanding Assessments
1992	848,244	951,005	112%	10,654,142
1993	1,120,572	955,194	85%	7,117,236
1994	987,789	1,210,484	123%	3,897,998
1995	5,445,242	5,462,063	100%	12,241,777
1996	629,850	621,034	99%	13,795,303
1997	553,981	539,361	97%	8,989,054
1998	1,576,792	1,631,321	103%	6,922,232
1999	1,134,199	1,140,421	101%	11,510,206
2000	2,163,423	2,092,454	97%	21,112,618
2001	1,964,520	1,972,941	100%	30,376,473